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200006090001
93101

06/09/2000
10:14:35

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
JESSIE B

199212230003
11611

200009060003
05941

09/06/2000
09:10:04

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SILVERMAN,
VICKI

199803060000
79181

200011300004
12811

11/30/2000
10:29:01

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RIGGINS,
ROBERT

199906220002
60901

200012140004
30581

12/14/2000
11:02:41

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
GEOFFREY A

199909010003
68131

200102070000
43041

02/07/2001
08:32:46

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WARE, H
GLENN

199811120004
48821

200102150000
53951

02/15/2001
01:18:38

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CARMICHAEL,
EDWARD
JACKSON

199311080003
50811

200103140000
91491

03/14/2001
02:59:42

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PACE,
JOSEPH M SR

7 77 199304160001
04401

Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:77
Desc:1993-
10440

200104030001
22951

04/03/2001
11:52:52

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS,
JIMMY
DWIGHT

200104020001
19461

04/02/2001
10:21:55

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HOBSON,
GLEN L

200006070001
90701

200105300002
18101

05/30/2001
09:29:07

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
MARCUS
BRIAN

200008080002
67791

200106180002
49051

06/18/2001
12:08:33

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAAS, MARK
A

200005160001
60651

200106290002
68751

06/29/2001
10:04:54

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WINDHAM,
TIMOTHY
ROSS

199903160001
10921

200107170002
94651

07/17/2001
08:02:43

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CONTORNO,
MICHAEL A

199911180004
71821

200109250004
13161

09/25/2001
08:53:30

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
ANNIE L

200008210002
83971

200111050004
74901

11/05/2001
09:56:49

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, FRED
A

200112040005
25211

12/04/2001
12:58:02

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PHILEN,
DAVID WAYNE

200003160000
84241

200112180005
54591

12/18/2001
12:31:25

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WINBUSH,
CLIFTON

200011220004
04611

200112270005
68751

12/27/2001
09:46:16

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
VICTOR

200103220001
04931



200201180000
32441

01/18/2002
08:48:20

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOMEZ,
HUMBERTO

199804300001
57331

200202140000
77821

02/14/2002
01:06:34

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ANCHORS,
DAVID T

199809170003
64181

200202200000
84411

02/20/2002
09:49:13

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ISBELL, JIMMY 200009070003
08521

200203050001
06511

03/05/2002
03:59:34

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
GORDAN

200008010002
58251

200203070001
10431

03/07/2002
10:58:06

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHANKS,
BURT

200006300002
18621

200203110001
16391

03/11/2002
02:10:38

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
MICHAEL R

200001050000
03751

200203260001
40631

03/26/2002
09:31:25

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STEEN,
GLADYS

200011140003
95371

200204110001
70541

04/11/2002
02:23:14

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
HAROLD

199909010003
67671

200206240002
95730

06/24/2002
01:38:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
BRUCE

199901200000
25831

200207030003
11400

07/03/2002
01:00:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
DARRYL R

199911160004
68631

200208260004
07300

08/26/2002
03:17:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT, M
CHARLOTTE

199811250004
71541

200209230004
57780

09/23/2002
10:54:00

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STAGGS,
REBA

200009200003
29081


