Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RELEASES; Name= ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006090001 93101	06/09/2000 10:14:35	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JESSIE B					199212230003 11611	
200009060003 05941	09/06/2000 09:10:04	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SILVERMAN, VICKI					199803060000 79181	
200011300004 12811	11/30/2000 10:29:01	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGGINS, ROBERT					199906220002 60901	
200012140004 30581	12/14/2000 11:02:41	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, GEOFFREY A					199909010003 68131	
200102070000 43041	02/07/2001 08:32:46	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WARE, H GLENN					199811120004 48821	
200102150000 53951	02/15/2001 01:18:38	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARMICHAEL, EDWARD JACKSON					199311080003 50811	
200103140000 91491	03/14/2001 02:59:42	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PACE, JOSEPH M SR			7	77	199304160001 04401	Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:77 Desc:1993- 10440
200104030001 22951	04/03/2001 11:52:52	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DENNIS, JIMMY DWIGHT						
200104020001 19461	04/02/2001 10:21:55	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOBSON, GLEN L					200006070001 90701	
200105300002 18101	05/30/2001 09:29:07	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOPER, MARCUS BRIAN					200008080002 67791	
200106180002 49051	06/18/2001 12:08:33	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAAS, MARK A					200005160001 60651	
200106290002 68751	06/29/2001 10:04:54	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WINDHAM, TIMOTHY ROSS					199903160001 10921	
200107170002 94651	07/17/2001 08:02:43	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CONTORNO, MICHAEL A					199911180004 71821	
200109250004 13161	09/25/2001 08:53:30	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, ANNIE L					200008210002 83971	
200111050004 74901	11/05/2001 09:56:49	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, FRED A						
200112040005 25211	12/04/2001 12:58:02	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILEN, DAVID WAYNE					200003160000 84241	
200112180005 54591	12/18/2001 12:31:25	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WINBUSH, CLIFTON					200011220004 04611	
200112270005 68751	12/27/2001 09:46:16	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, VICTOR					200103220001 04931	

200201180000 32441	01/18/2002 08:48:20	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOMEZ, HUMBERTO			199804300001 57331	
200202140000 77821	02/14/2002 01:06:34	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANCHORS, DAVID T			199809170003 64181	
200202200000 84411	02/20/2002 09:49:13	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ISBELL, JIMMY			200009070003 08521	
200203050001 06511	03/05/2002 03:59:34	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKLAND, GORDAN			200008010002 58251	
200203070001 10431	03/07/2002 10:58:06	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHANKS, BURT			200006300002 18621	
200203110001 16391	03/11/2002 02:10:38	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, MICHAEL R			200001050000 03751	
200203260001 40631	03/26/2002 09:31:25	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEEN, GLADYS			200011140003 95371	
200204110001 70541	04/11/2002 02:23:14	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, HAROLD			199909010003 67671	
200206240002 95730	06/24/2002 01:38:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, BRUCE			199901200000 25831	
200207030003 11400	07/03/2002 01:00:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, DARRYL R			199911160004 68631	
200208260004 07300	08/26/2002 03:17:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT, M CHARLOTTE			199811250004 71541	
200209230004 57780	09/23/2002 10:54:00	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STAGGS, REBA			200009200003 29081	